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The course goals were clearly presented. 3—XMD BiE(LBRFEIZRENT=,
The grading policy was clearly presented. Ri#&ED EEMEAE (XBAREIZ RS NT=,
The course stimulated my interest. CNDOA—AZEZEL THFEINT=,

The lecture portion of the course was appropriate. —FHZBEL TCHEZD IS ILEIoT=,

There were sufficient opportunities for student participation. FESIMDEES N+ 9 ThH-o1=,

The instructor conducted the class with enthusiasm. BB ZF->TIREFToT-,

The instructor taught in a way that helped my understanding. 7 1=-MDIBEEZBITHIZEF{ToT=,

The instructor responded appropriately to questions and assignments. &I E M ETIZx L =,
The instructor managed class time appropriately. @Y IZFEIEZ D% T2 =,
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Strongly Agree
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62.4
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47.7
42.8
40.3
43.6
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48
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49
8.3
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Strongly Disagree
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Strongly Disagree
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Strongly Disagree

0.4 %
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Strongly Agree

No. 1 50.1
No. 2 49.1
No. 3 49.9
No. 4 50.9
No. 5 51.6
No. 6 63
No. 7 51
No. 8 57.5
No. 9 49.7
2016 Autumn

No. Strongly Agree
No. 1 53.3
No. 2 52.3
No. 3 53
No. 4 55.2
No. 5 53.3
No. 6 66.4
No. 7 56.2
No. 8 61
No. 9 541
2016 Winter

No. Strongly Agree
No. 1 54.6
No. 2 544
No. 3 54.2
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